Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 16 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2015-12-05 - 13:54 Results
Points: IPC 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Grupa S1 - 10
1. BISKUP Patryk 98  KSN Start Kalisz 1:05.99 819 31.85 34.14
2. PLOTNIEKS Janis 71  Latvia 1:06.62 731 32.09 34.53
3. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 1:06.68 729 32.76 33.92
4. CIULLI Simone 86 Italy - Bologna 1:07.05 717 32.37 34.68
5. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:08.79 664 33.69 35.10
6. MATCZAK Sebastian 91  KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.82 663 34.13 36.69
7. ILINA Octavian 77 Romania 2:32.32 634 1:13.53  1:18.79
8. IZADYAR Shahin 93 lIran 1:10.18 625 33.69 36.49
9. OTOWSKI Kamil 99  IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.00 609 1:04.51 1:07.49
10. BARTNIK Mateusz 96  Start Lublin 1:12.97 606 35.52 37.45
11. ALIAHMED 97  Egypt 1:28.83 568 42.18 46.65
12. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 1:24.08 565 41.15 42.93
13. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 1:14.79 563 36.26 38.53
14. BOGNAR Gergo 92 Hungary 2:17.15 543 1:16.68  1:00.47
15. PATIL Swapnil 98 India 1:13.72 539 35.36 38.36
16. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96  Netherlands 1:30.55 536 44.43 46.12
17. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00  Germany -Berlin 1:14.12 531 35.65 38.47
18. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02  Start Wroclaw 1:16.85 476 37.04 39.81
19. PRODANOVIC Simon 00  Germany -Berlin 1:29.64 466 43.86 45.78
20. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 1:33.36 413 46.58 46.78
21. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96 France-Nazaire 1:20.97 407 38.33 42.64
22. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 1:39.62 403 47.30 52.32
23. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:25.90 371 40.86 45.04
24. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 1:26.42 365 41.95 44.47
25. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:24.25 361 40.57 43.68
26. BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96  Brazil 1:44.15 352 51.41 52.74
27. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:27.58 351 42.10 45.48
28. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 1:38.67 350 48.01 50.66
29. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98  Start Katowice 1:30.10 347 45.16 44.94
30. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Bialystok 1:25.83 342 41.80 44.03
31. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 1:28.73 337 43.66 45.07
32. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90  Slovakia 1:26.89 329 42.50 44.39
33. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 1:47.29 322 49.59 57.70
34. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01  Wodnik Radom 1:48.73 310 54.35 54.38
35. VIJAY Justin 80 India 2:49.60 287 1:22.47  1:27.13
36. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:31.18 285 44.80 46.38
37. FICHTELMANN Felix 01  Germany -Berlin 1:34.15 282 45.87 48.28
38. KAPS Justin 01  Germany -Berlin 1:34.94 253 46.25 48.69
39. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 1:35.60 247 46.52 49.08
40. POTOCZNY Marcin 94 Start Katowice 1:58.11 242 57.47 1:00.64
41. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99  KSN Start Kalisz 2:02.97 214 58.20 1:04.77
42. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02  Start Bialystok 3:40.92 208 1:.47.64  1:53.28
43. HANKUS Kamil 95  Start Katowice 2:02.09 185 57.72  1.04.37
44. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 2:1252 171 1:04.78  1:07.74
45. SZYJKA Wojciech 02  Start Katowice 1:48.60 169 51.64 56.96
46. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96  Start Zielona Gora 2:26.19 143 1:09.53 1:16.66
47. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 2:02.70 137 59.89 1:.02.81
48. NEJMAN Andrzej 97  KSI Start Szczecin 2:42.67 55 1:17.86  1:24.81
49. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02  Start Bialystok 3:26.35 51 1:37.00 1:49.35
50. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid 99  KSI Start Szczecin 3:08.42 50 1:28.70  1:39.72
51. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:43.34 41 2:18.00 2:25.34
52. MITUS Mateusz 97 Start Katowice 3:56.47 30 1:52.33 2:04.14
DSQ ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 1:40.08 48.59 51.49
DSQ WLODYKA Denis 96  Start Zielona Gora 2:16.89 1:04.39  1:12.50
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke

Grupa S11 - 13

SALEI Raman
MAKOWSKI Wojciech
SALEI Dzmitry
HORLIN Dmitriy

ZUDZILAU Hryhory
MICHALAK Piotr
DVYLAITIS Mindaugas
. VASHKEVICH Maksim
10. AFANASYEV Andrey
11. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian

1
2
3
4.
5. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar
6
7
8
9

94
92
89
97
98
99
96
96
99
98
00

12. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81
13. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93i

14. ASLAN MUSTAFA

15. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed
16. SLOBODA Marek

17. ASMONTAS Paulius

18. KOZIOL Arkadiusz

Grupa S2

1. ILINA Octavian
2. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil
2. BOGNAR Gergo
3. VIJAY Justin

Grupa S4
1. DENICKI Lukasz

Grupa S5

1. WTORKOWSKI Maciej
2. MATEJCZYK Piotr

Grupa S6

ALI AHMED

VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs
KEMENY Viktor

BEE ALENSKI Leonardo
MICHALSKI Mateusz
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej
POTOCZNY Marcin
LACHOWSKI Szymon
KLICH Krystian

MITUS Mateusz

=

COXNIOIWN

[EnY

Grupa S7

GELHAAR Max
PRODANOVIC Simon
JADHAYV Suyash Narayan
CEGLARSKI Marcin
HANKUS Kamil

6. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid
DSQ ROMANISZYN Artur
DSQ WLODYKA Denis

agrwnpE

99
91
99
01
99

77
02

99
92
80

91

96
02

97
96
95
96
88
01
94
99
99
97

97
00
93
98
95
99
01
96

Azerbaijan

IKS AWF Warszawa
Azerbaijan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan

Belarus

IKS AWF Warszawa
Lithuania

Belarus
Kazakhstan

IKS AWF Warszawa
Brazil

Iran

Turkey

Iran

Slovakia
Lithuania-Kaunas
UKS Laski

Romania
Start Bialystok

IKS AWF Warszawa
Hungary
India

KSI Start Szczecin

Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

Egypt
Netherlands
Slovakia

Brazil

Start Katowice
Wodnik Radom
Start Katowice
KSN Start Kalisz
Start Katowice
Start Katowice

Germany

Germany -Berlin
India

KSN Start Warszawa
Start Katowice

KSI Start Szczecin
Start Tarnow

Start Zielona Gora

1:02.87
1:11.98
1:05.33
1:08.72
1:07.08
1:10.69
1:09.19
1:23.13
1:11.62
1:15.36
1:17.42
1:32.29
1:22.17
1:26.72
1:28.47
1:53.47
2:05.61
2:06.48

2:32.32
3:40.92

2:12.00
2:17.15
2:49.60

4:43.34

2:26.19
3:26.35

1:28.83
1:30.55
1:39.62
1:44.15
1:47.29
1:48.73
1:58.11
2:02.97
2:12.52
3:56.47

1:24.08
1:29.64
1:33.36
1:38.67
2:02.09
3:08.42
1:40.08
2:16.89

841
833
750
644
613
592
558
541
503
488
398
395
333
321
267
213
157
154

634
208

609
543
287

41

143
51

568
536
403
352
322
310
242
214
171

30

565
466
413
350
185

50

29.60 33.27
34.91 37.07
31.57 33.76
34.40 34.32
31.91 35.17
33.97 36.72
33.32 35.87
37.87 45.26
33.86 37.76
35.63 39.73
36.98 40.44
43.25 49.04
39.96 42.21
38.84 47.88
45.86 42.61
54.21 59.26
59.35 1:06.26
56.00 1:10.48
1:13.53 1:18.79
1:47.64 1:53.28
1:04.51 1:07.49
1:16.68 1:00.47
1:22.47 1:27.13
2:18.00 2:25.34
1:09.53 1:16.66
1:37.00 1:49.35
42.18 46.65
44.43 46.12
47.30 52.32
51.41 52.74
49.59 57.70
54.35 54.38
57.47 1:00.64
58.20 1:04.77
1:04.78 1:07.74
1:52.33 2:04.14
41.15 42.93
43.86 45.78
46.58 46.78
48.01 50.66
57.72 1:04.37
1:28.70 1:39.72
48.59 51.49
1:04.39 1:12.50
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke

Grupa S8
1. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98
2. KONDRACKI Janusz 97
Grupa S9
1. BISKUP Patryk 98
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91
3. BARTNIK Mateusz 96
4. MOCSARI Bence 00
5. TOMCZYK Dawid 01
6. ORWAT Kamil 88
7. PELKA Przemyslaw 78
8. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96
9. FICHTELMANN Felix 01
10. NEJMAN Andrzej 97
Grupa S10
1. PLOTNIEKS Janis 71
2. KARPIUK Kamil 98
3. CIULLI Simone 86
4. KOWALSKI Patryk 94
5. IZADYAR Shahin 93
6. PATIL Swapnil 98
7. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00
8. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02
9. BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96
10. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01
11. MAKAR Marcin 00
12. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90
13. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00
14. KAPS Justin 01
15. JURECKI Jan 04
16. SZYJKA Woijciech 02
Grupa S11
1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92
2. DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96
3. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81
4. SLOBODA Marek 99
5. ASMONTAS Paulius 01
6. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99
Grupa S12
1. SALEI Raman 94
2. SALEI Dzmitry 89
3. HORLIN Dmitriy 97
4. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99
5. AFANASYEV Andrey 98
6. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99
Grupa S13
1. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98
2. MICHALAK Piotr 96
3. VASHKEVICH Maksim 99
4. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00
5. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93i
6. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91

Start Katowice
Start Bialystok

KSN Start Kalisz
KSN Start Kalisz
Start Lublin
Hungary

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Zielona Gora
IKS AWF Warszawa
Iceland

Germany -Berlin
KSI Start Szczecin

Latvia

Start Wroclaw

Italy - Bologna
Szansa Start Gdansk
Iran

India

Germany -Berlin
Start Wroclaw
France-Nazaire

Start Bialystok

Start Bialystok
Slovakia

Szansa Start Gdansk
Germany -Berlin
Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice

IKS AWF Warszawa
Lithuania

Brazil

Slovakia
Lithuania-Kaunas
UKS Laski

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Uzbekistan
Belarus
Kazakhstan
Turkey

Uzbekistan

IKS AWF Warszawa
Belarus

IKS AWF Warszawa
Iran

Iran

1:30.10
2:02.70

1:05.99
1:10.82
1:12.97
1:14.79
1:25.90
1:26.42
1:27.58
1:28.73
1:34.15
2:42.67

1:06.62
1:06.68
1:07.05
1:08.79
1:10.18
1:13.72
1:14.12
1:16.85
1:20.97
1:24.25
1:25.83
1:26.89
1:31.18
1:34.94
1:35.60
1:48.60

1:11.98
1:23.13
1:32.29
1:53.47
2:05.61
2:06.48

1:02.87
1:05.33
1:08.72
1:10.69
1:15.36
1:26.72

1:07.08
1:09.19
1:11.62
1:17.42
1:22.17
1:28.47

347
137

819
663
606
563
371
365
351
337
282

55

731
729
717
664
625
539
531
476
407
361
342
329
285
253
247
169

833
541
395
213
157
154

841
750
644
592
488
321

613
558
503
398
333
267

45.16 44.94
59.89 1:02.81

31.85 34.14
34.13 36.69
35.52 37.45
36.26 38.53
40.86 45.04
41.95 44.47
42.10 45.48
43.66 45.07
45.87 48.28
1:17.86 1:24.81

32.09 34.53
32.76 33.92
32.37 34.68
33.69 35.10
33.69 36.49
35.36 38.36
35.65 38.47
37.04 39.81
38.33 42.64
40.57 43.68
41.80 44.03
42.50 44.39
44.80 46.38
46.25 48.69
46.52 49.08
51.64 56.96

34.91 37.07
37.87 45.26
43.25 49.04
54.21 59.26
59.35 1:06.26
56.00 1:10.48

29.60 33.27
31.57 33.76
34.40 34.32
33.97 36.72
35.63 39.73
38.84 47.88

31.91 35.17
33.32 35.87
33.86 37.76
36.98 40.44
39.96 42.21
45.86 42.61
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke

Open

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

SALEI Raman 94
MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92
BISKUP Patryk 98
SALEI Dzmitry 89
PLOTNIEKS Janis 71
KARPIUK Kamil 98
CIULLI Simone 86
KOWALSKI Patryk 94
MATCZAK Sebastian 91
HORLIN Dmitriy 97
ILINA Octavian 77
IZADYAR Shahin 93
TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98
OTOWSKI Kamil 99
BARTNIK Mateusz 96
ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99
ALI AHMED 97
GELHAAR Max 97
MOCSARI Bence 00
MICHALAK Piotr 96
BOGNAR Gergo 92
DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96
PATIL Swapnil 98
VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96
BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00
VASHKEVICH Maksim 99
AFANASYEV Andrey 98
HREHOROWICZ Igor 02
PRODANOVIC Simon 00
JADHAYV Suyash Narayan 93
BARON Pierre-Alexandre 96
KEMENY Viktor 95
JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00
SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81
TOMCZYK Dawid 01
ORWAT Kamil 88
WORONOWICZ Patryk 01
BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96
PELKA Przemyslaw 78
CEGLARSKI Marcin 98
GAWRONSKI Daniel 98
MAKAR Marcin 00
ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96
DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93i
SUSNYAK Miroslav 90
MICHALSKI Mateusz 88
ASLAN MUSTAFA 99
BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01
VIJAY Justin 80
PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00
FICHTELMANN Felix 01
ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91
KAPS Justin 01
JURECKI Jan 04
POTOCZNY Marcin 94
LACHOWSKI Szymon 99
SLOBODA Marek 99
TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02
HANKUS Kamil 95
KLICH Krystian 99
SZYJKA Wojciech 02

Azerbaijan

IKS AWF Warszawa
KSN Start Kalisz
Azerbaijan

Latvia

Start Wroclaw

Italy - Bologna
Szansa Start Gdansk
KSN Start Kalisz
Uzbekistan
Romania

Iran

Uzbekistan

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Lublin
Belarus

Egypt

Germany

Hungary

IKS AWF Warszawa
Hungary

Lithuania

India

Netherlands
Germany -Berlin
Belarus
Kazakhstan

Start Wroclaw
Germany -Berlin
India
France-Nazaire
Slovakia

IKS AWF Warszawa
Brazil

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok
Brazil

IKS AWF Warszawa
KSN Start Warszawa
Start Katowice

Start Bialystok
Iceland

Iran

Slovakia

Start Katowice
Turkey

Wodnik Radom
India

Szansa Start Gdansk
Germany -Berlin
Iran

Germany -Berlin
Start Wroclaw

Start Katowice

KSN Start Kalisz
Slovakia

Start Bialystok

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

Start Katowice

1:02.87
1:11.98
1:05.99
1:05.33
1:06.62
1:06.68
1:07.05
1:08.79
1:10.82
1:08.72
2:32.32
1:10.18
1:07.08
2:12.00
1:12.97
1:10.69
1:28.83
1:24.08
1:14.79
1:09.19
2:17.15
1:23.13
1:13.72
1:30.55
1:14.12
1:11.62
1:15.36
1:16.85
1:29.64
1:33.36
1:20.97
1:39.62
1:17.42
1:32.29
1:25.90
1:26.42
1:24.25
1:44.15
1:27.58
1:38.67
1:30.10
1:25.83
1:28.73
1:22.17
1:26.89
1:47.29
1:26.72
1:48.73
2:49.60
1:31.18
1:34.15
1.28.47
1:34.94
1:35.60
1:58.11
2:02.97
1:53.47
3:40.92
2:02.09
2:12.52
1:48.60

841
833
819
750
731
729
717
664
663
644
634
625
613
609
606
592
568
565
563
558
543
541
539
536
531
503
488
476
466
413
407
403
398
395
371
365
361
352
351
350
347
342
337
333
329
322
321
310
287
285
282
267
253
247
242
214
213
208
185
171
169

29.60
34.91
31.85
31.57
32.09
32.76
32.37
33.69
34.13
34.40

1:13.53
33.69
31.91

1:04.51
35.52
33.97
42.18
41.15
36.26
33.32

1:16.68
37.87
35.36
44.43
35.65
33.86
35.63
37.04
43.86
46.58
38.33
47.30
36.98
43.25
40.86
41.95
40.57
51.41
42.10
48.01
45.16
41.80
43.66
39.96
42.50
49.59
38.84
54.35

1:22.47
44.80
45.87
45.86
46.25
46.52
57.47
58.20
54.21

1:47.64
57.72

1:04.78
51.64

33.27
37.07
34.14
33.76
34.53
33.92
34.68
35.10
36.69
34.32
1:18.79
36.49
35.17
1:07.49
37.45
36.72
46.65
42.93
38.53
35.87
1:00.47
45.26
38.36
46.12
38.47
37.76
39.73
39.81
45.78
46.78
42.64
52.32
40.44
49.04
45.04
44.47
43.68
52.74
45.48
50.66
44.94
44.03
45.07
42.21
44.39
57.70
47.88
54.38
1:27.13
46.38
48.28
42.61
48.69
49.08
1:00.64
1:04.77
59.26
1:53.28
1:04.37
1:07.74
56.96
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

DSQ

DSQ

EXH

ASMONTAS Paulius
KOZIOL Arkadiusz

WTORKOWSKI Maciej
KONDRACKI Janusz

NEJMAN Andrzej
MATEJCZYK Piotr

SOKOLOWSKI Dawid

DENICKI Lukasz
MITUS Mateusz
ROMANISZYN Artur
WLODYKA Denis

KALEK Oliwier

YB

01
99
96
97
97
02
99
91
97
01
96

00

Lithuania-Kaunas
UKS Laski

Start Zielona Gora
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin
Start Bialystok

KSI Start Szczecin
KSI Start Szczecin
Start Katowice
Start Tarnow

Start Zielona Gora

Start Zielona Gora

Time
2:05.61
2:06.48
2:26.19
2:02.70
2:42.67
3:26.35
3:08.42
4:43.34
3:56.47
1:40.08
2:16.89

1:07.46

Pts

157
154
143
137
55
51
50
41
30

50m

59.35
56.00
1:09.53
59.89
1:17.86
1:37.00
1:28.70
2:18.00
1:52.33
48.59
1:04.39

32.45

100m

1:06.26
1:10.48
1:16.66
1:02.81
1:24.81
1:49.35
1:39.72
2:25.34
2:04.14

51.49
1:12.50

35.01

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki

2015-12-06 14:48 - Page 5



